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Rank N° Name Nati Year Category Time Diff. with lead Bonif/Pe

1 9 JORNET BURGADA KILIAN ESP 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 23'34 -
2 69 MAGNINI DAVIDE ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 23'38 à 0'04
3 70 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 23'41 à 0'07
4 6 ANTONIOLI ROBERT ITA 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men 23'53 à 0'19
5 3 MARTI WERNER SUI 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 24'00 à 0'26
6 68 BOSCACCI MICHELE ITA 1990 ISMF - Seniors Men 24'08 à 0'34
7 7 BONNET REMI SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 24'17 à 0'43
8 8 ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN SUI 1984 ISMF - Seniors Men 24'18 à 0'44
9 38 GACHET XAVIER FRA 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 24'22 à 0'48

10 74 KOVACIC LUKA SLO 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 24'27 à 0'53
11 92 BON MARDION WILLIAM FRA 1971 ISMF - Seniors Men 24'33 à 0'59
12 72 NICOLINI FEDERICO ITA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 24'37 à 1'03
13 75 KUHAR NEJC SLO 1971 ISMF - Seniors Men 24'44 à 1'10
14 5 CARDONA COLL ORIOL ESP 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 25'05 à 1'31
15 12 PINSACH RUBIROLA  MARC ESP 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 25'11 à 1'37
16 34 SIARNIK JAKUB SVK 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 25'14 à 1'40
17 47 HOFFMANN CHRISTIAN AUT 1974 ISMF - Seniors Men 25'17 à 1'43
18 16 HERRMANN JAKOB AUT 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 25'21 à 1'47
19 73 POCHAT COTILLOUX GÉDÉON FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 25'25 à 1'51
20 71 EQUY SAMUEL FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 25'29 à 1'55
21 94 ANSELMET THIBAULT FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 25'30 à 1'56
22 19 ARNOLD IWAN SUI 1991 ISMF - Seniors Men 25'47 à 2'13
23 95 SEVENNEC ALEXIS FRA 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 25'48 à 2'14
24 11 MAGUET NADIR ITA 1993 ISMF - Seniors Men 26'00 à 2'26
25 23 ECOEUR YANNICK SUI 1981 ISMF - Seniors Men 26'01 à 2'27
26 84 LICHÝ TOMÁ? CZE 1994 ISMF - Seniors Men 26'17 à 2'43
27 13 ZUGG DANIEL AUT 1993 ISMF - Seniors Men 26'23 à 2'49
28 24 GASSER ARNAUD SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 26'31 à 2'57
29 87 DANKO MATUS SVK 1988 ISMF - Seniors Men 26'34 à 3'00
30 28 MARTIN MEDINA GERBER AND 1985 ISMF - Seniors Men 26'39 à 3'05
31 96 KNOPF STEFAN GER 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 26'49 à 3'15
32 30 BACCA VALENTINO ITA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 26'59 à 3'25
33 76 HUBER JOSEF GER 1988 ISMF - Seniors Men 27'21 à 3'47
34 41 ALBOS CAVALIERE DAVID AND 1984 ISMF - Seniors Men 27'24 à 3'50
35 26 SOLE FERNANDEZ JORDI AND 1983 ISMF - Seniors Men 27'43 à 4'09
36 49 PALICI VIOREL-ANDREI ROU 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 27'49 à 4'15
37 77 MIHELIC LUKA SLO 1992 ISMF - Seniors Men 27'51 à 4'17
38 31 STEINER MICHA SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 27'52 à 4'18
39 89 MANEA RARES ROU 1986 ISMF - Seniors Men 27'58 à 4'24
40 39 MIKLOSA MATJAZ SLO 1975 ISMF - Seniors Men 28'33 à 4'59
41 90 BALAN SILVIU CONSTANTIN ROU 1989 ISMF - Seniors Men 29'21 à 5'47
42 80 PETKOV NIKOLA BUL 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 29'23 à 5'49
43 79 FUNCK GUILLAUME BEL 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30'37 à 7'03
44 93 DE SOUZA COSTA DE CANDOLLE CHARLES BRA 1986 ISMF - Seniors Men 31'16 à 7'42
45 82 CHRISTENSEN JONAS BORSOE DEN 1987 ISMF - Seniors Men 32'25 à 8'51
46 83 BUKKEHAVE LARS DEN 1984 ISMF - Seniors Men 33'57 à 10'23

DNF

DNF 81 BURGOS GOMEZ  NOEL ESP 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men DNF
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Rank N° Name Nati Year Category Time Diff. with lead Bonif/Pe

1 69 MAGNINI DAVIDE ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 23'38 -
2 70 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ ANTONIO ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 23'41 à 0'03
3 7 BONNET REMI SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 24'17 à 0'39
4 74 KOVACIC LUKA SLO 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 24'27 à 0'49
5 73 POCHAT COTILLOUX GÉDÉON FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 25'25 à 1'47
6 71 EQUY SAMUEL FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 25'29 à 1'51
7 94 ANSELMET THIBAULT FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 25'30 à 1'52
8 24 GASSER ARNAUD SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 26'31 à 2'53
9 96 KNOPF STEFAN GER 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 26'49 à 3'11

10 30 BACCA VALENTINO ITA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 26'59 à 3'21
11 31 STEINER MICHA SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Men 27'52 à 4'14
12 80 PETKOV NIKOLA BUL 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men 29'23 à 5'45
13 79 FUNCK GUILLAUME BEL 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Men 30'37 à 6'59

DNF

DNF 81 BURGOS GOMEZ  NOEL ESP 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Men DNF
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1 141 MOLLARET AXELLE FRA 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 25'54 -
2 144 KREUZER VICTORIA SUI 1989 ISMF - Seniors Women 26'39 à 0'45
3 145 DE SILVESTRO ALBA ITA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 27'15 à 1'21
4 143 TOMATIS KATIA ITA 1981 ISMF - Seniors Women 27'37 à 1'43
5 142 GALICIA COTRINA CLAUDIA ESP 1986 ISMF - Seniors Women 28'06 à 2'12
6 146 GARCIA FARRES MARTA ESP 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 28'16 à 2'22
7 150 QUINCOCES ALTUNA NAHIA ESP 1983 ISMF - Seniors Women 28'33 à 2'39
8 160 DEPLANCHE LAURA FRA 1994 ISMF - Seniors Women 28'40 à 2'46
9 173 BALZARINI BIANCA ITA 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 28'50 à 2'56

10 172 PONT COMBE SÉVERINE SUI 1979 ISMF - Seniors Women 28'52 à 2'58
11 149 HAUSER ALEXANDRA AUT 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 29'01 à 3'07
12 153 MAYR ANDREA AUT 1979 ISMF - Seniors Women 29'27 à 3'33
13 169 JANUSZYK IWONA POL 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 29'32 à 3'38
14 151 FATTON MARIANNE SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 29'35 à 3'41
15 174 MIRÓ VARELA MIREIA ESP 1988 ISMF - Seniors Women 29'57 à 4'03
16 163 DE DIEGO AGUADO FATIMA ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'01 à 4'07
17 154 MOLLARD SOPHIE FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'14 à 4'20
18 166 RIATSCH ARINA SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'17 à 4'23
19 167 COMPAGNONI GIULIA ITA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'24 à 4'30
20 157 PERILLAT PESSEY CELIA FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'50 à 4'56
21 162 SOBOLEVA LARISA RUS 1973 ISMF - Seniors Women 31'08 à 5'14
22 164 HAUSTREIS STINE NOR 1986 ISMF - Seniors Women 31'44 à 5'50
23 170 MALYSHEVA ANNA RUS 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 33'32 à 7'38
24 171 MALYSHEVA SVETLANA RUS 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 36'08 à 10'14

DNF

DNF 155 VERONESE ILARIA ITA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women DNF
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1 145 DE SILVESTRO ALBA ITA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 27'15 -

2 149 HAUSER ALEXANDRA AUT 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 29'01 à 1'46

3 151 FATTON MARIANNE SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 29'35 à 2'20

4 163 DE DIEGO AGUADO FATIMA ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'01 à 2'46

5 154 MOLLARD SOPHIE FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'14 à 2'59

6 166 RIATSCH ARINA SUI 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'17 à 3'02

7 167 COMPAGNONI GIULIA ITA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'24 à 3'09

8 157 PERILLAT PESSEY CELIA FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 30'50 à 3'35

9 170 MALYSHEVA ANNA RUS 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 33'32 à 6'17

10 171 MALYSHEVA SVETLANA RUS 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 36'08 à 8'53

DNF

DNF 155 VERONESE ILARIA ITA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women DNF
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1 207 COLL TURRA PAU ESP 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 23'21 -

2 205 GUICHARDAZ SEBASTIEN ITA 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 23'34 à 0'13

3 201 PRANDI ANDREA ITA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 23'48 à 0'27

4 203 PERRETEN PATRICK SUI 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 24'19 à 0'58

5 230 BLANC ARTHUR FRA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 24'29 à 1'08

6 202 GAY AURELIEN SUI 2000 ISMF - Juniors Men 24'39 à 1'18

7 204 GUICHARDAZ FABIEN ITA 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 25'06 à 1'45

8 228 FLAMMIER BASTIEN FRA 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 25'31 à 2'10

9 206 ULRICH FLORIAN SUI 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 25'33 à 2'12

10 227 BERNAZ JULIEN FRA 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 25'38 à 2'17

11 237 JANOSIK KRISTIAN SVK 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 25'45 à 2'24

12 229 ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE FRA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 25'56 à 2'35

13 231 CASABELLA SIN SERGI AND 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 26'10 à 2'49

14 238 SVENSLI SONDRE ANDERSSON NOR 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 26'11 à 2'50

15 232 SOLDEVILA BUSQUETS ARNAU AND 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 26'12 à 2'51

16 233 RZASA FRANCISZEK POL 1999 ISMF - Juniors Men 26'13 à 2'52

17 218 LILLO APARICI DIEGO ESP 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 26'57 à 3'36

18 234 NOVAK DAVID CZE 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 27'02 à 3'41

19 240 OBERGRIES BORIS SVK 2000 ISMF - Juniors Men 27'15 à 3'54

20 213 SERRA NECHES CARLES AND 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 27'24 à 4'03

21 211 CONFORTOLA STEFANO ITA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Men 28'17 à 4'56

22 235 URBAN MATYAS CZE 2000 ISMF - Juniors Men 29'43 à 6'22
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ISMF - Cadet Men (23)

1 305 SOSTIZZO MATTEO ITA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 23'14 -
2 352 JINGA PETRUT GHEORGHE ROU 2003 ISMF - Cadet Men 23'53 à 0'39
3 309 BESSON LÉO SUI 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 24'15 à 1'01
4 322 PHILIPPOV NIKITA RUS 2002 ISMF - Cadet Men 24'25 à 1'11
5 310 TROMBERT MAXIME SUI 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'06 à 1'52
6 330 GARCIN RÉMY FRA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'09 à 1'55
7 301 OLM ROUPPERT ORIOL AND 2003 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'14 à 2'00
8 304 DE LA PENA TOLEDO DIEGO ESP 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'22 à 2'08
9 313 VERBNJAK PAUL AUT 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'23 à 2'09

10 311 DONNET TOBIAS SUI 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'24 à 2'10
11 323 GINER PABLO FRA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'26 à 2'12
12 308 BALDINI ROCCO ITA 2002 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'26 à 2'12
13 306 ROSSI ALESSANDRO ITA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'33 à 2'19
14 328 OBERAUER NILS AUT 2003 ISMF - Cadet Men 25'39 à 2'25
15 351 TRINQUIER ALIX FRA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 26'35 à 3'21
16 325 FERRER MARTÍNEZ OT ESP 2002 ISMF - Cadet Men 26'52 à 3'38
17 327 MAYER ANDREAS AUT 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 26'59 à 3'45
18 303 PÉREZ ANGLÈS ALBERT ESP 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 27'00 à 3'46
19 354 POPIELARSKI JAKUB POL 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 27'24 à 4'10
20 329 GIACOMELLI SIMONE ITA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 27'32 à 4'18
21 353 SURDU CONSTANTIN ROU 2002 ISMF - Cadet Men 28'02 à 4'48
22 302 ANTON ORTÍZ MIGUEL ESP 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 28'59 à 5'45
23 355 KOSYNKIN VLADISLAV RUS 2001 ISMF - Cadet Men 29'29 à 6'15

ISMF - Cadet Women (10)

1 368 ✱BERTOLINA SAMANTHA ITA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Women 29'02 29'02
2 356 ✱ULRICH CAROLINE SUI 2002 ISMF - Cadet Women 31'13 à 2'11
3 369 ✱FOLINI ANNA ITA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Women 32'31 à 3'29
4 367 ✱JIMENEZ BEROIZ RITA ESP 2001 ISMF - Cadet Women 32'48 à 3'46
5 365 ✱SINFREU ANDREA AND 2001 ISMF - Cadet Women 32'58 à 3'56
6 362 ✱PAILLARD MADELINE FRA 2001 ISMF - Cadet Women 33'05 à 4'03
7 363 ✱COSTA DIEZ MARIA ESP 2002 ISMF - Cadet Women 36'55 à 7'53
8 366 ✱TORRA GENDRAU NURIA ESP 2001 ISMF - Cadet Women 37'41 à 8'39
9 364 ✱TORRA GENDRAU ARES ESP 2003 ISMF - Cadet Women 39'32 à 10'30

10 361 ✱VERNIER EMMA AUT 2003 ISMF - Cadet Women 53'08 à 24'06

ISMF - Juniors Women (9)

1 259 ✱OSICHKINA EKATERINA RUS 1999 ISMF - Juniors Women 25'58 25'58
2 260 ✱MURADA GIULIA ITA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Women 27'39 à 1'41
3 264 ✱MATTANA MALLAURIE FRA 1999 ISMF - Juniors Women 27'41 à 1'43
4 261 ✱TONSO JUSTINE FRA 2000 ISMF - Juniors Women 28'51 à 2'53
5 262 ✱FELICETTI GIORGIA ITA 1998 ISMF - Juniors Women 29'00 à 3'02
6 263 ✱BUCHS FLORENCE SUI 1998 ISMF - Juniors Women 31'12 à 5'14
7 267 ✱FARQUET EMILIE SUI 1999 ISMF - Juniors Women 31'14 à 5'16
8 265 ✱VALERO DE LA FLOR CLAUDIA ESP 2000 ISMF - Juniors Women 31'27 à 5'29
9 266 ✱TOTEVA PETYA BUL 1999 ISMF - Juniors Women 41'18 à 15'20


